Pork

Rolled shoulder (1 kg for 3-4)

Rolled leg (1 kg for 4-5)

Pork belly (1 kg for 3-4)

Pork chops (£3.50 each approx)

Pork steaks (£2 each approx)
Sausages classic / herby approx 12 to a kg
Coarse Cut Sausages

Garlic and Fennel / toulouse Sausages
Smoked Back bacon

Smoked steaky bacon

Unsmokded back bacon

Unsmoked steaky bacon

Beef

Mince (500g for 4 portions)

Braising (500g 3 - 4 portions)

Chuck (500g 3 - 4 portions)

Rib of Beef (400g per head)

Short Ribs £8.50

Rolled Brisket (1kg for 4)

Shin (500g 3 - 4 portions)

Sirlion steaks (allow 200g-250g per portion)
Rump steaks (allow 200g-250g per portion)
Fillet (allow 150g-200g per portion)
Topside for Roasting (1kg for 4)

BBQ

Piri Piri Chicken

Lamb Kebab e kodideh (kofta)
100 % handmade beef burger
Lamb Mint Harrisa Kebbab
Jerk Pork Rissole

Lamb Merguez Rissole

Dry Rubbed Pork loin streak
Dry Rubbed Pork belly slices

Salumi from free range small scale production

Barolo salami 200g - Piedmont
Tartufo salami 200g - Piedmont
Salami Molinari - Fruili
Nebrodi - Sicilly

Sopressa

Samali Tuscano

Guanciale - Piedmonte
Cooking Pancetta - Tuscany
San Danielle Ham

Ascoli Olives

Nduja

PerKG
£8.90
£8.00
£8.00

£10.25

£13.50

£9.50
£10.00
£10.00
£18.00
£15.00
£17.00
£14.00

PerKG
£10.00
£12.00
£12.50
£18.50

£8.50
£10.50

£9.00
£33.50
£23.50
£50.00
£15.50

Perkg
£10.60kg
£2 Each
£1.60 each
£3.50 each
£2 Each
£2.50 Each
£13.50 kg
£9 kg

£9.50 each
£10 Each

£4 per 100g

£4 per 100g

£4 per 100g
£4.50 per 100g
£4 per 100g

£4 per 100g
£6.50 per 100g
£2.40 per 100g
£3.30 per 100g

Lamb

Shoulder of lamb (2-2.5kg for 4-5)

Leg of lamb (1kg for 3-4)

Neck fillets (150-200g a portion)

Cutlets or Rack French Trimmed (for 3 - 4 about 750-800g )

Lion Chops / Barnsley (approx £4.50 for a double lamb chop for one)
Mince Lamb (500g for 4 portions)

Free Range Chicken
Whole Bird which can be portioned (1.8-2.2kg)

Free Range Duck
Whole

Cheese

Montgomery's Chedar

Baron Bigod - brie style
Ogleshield washed rind cows milk
Parmesan - from the Ham and Cheese co
Brightwell Ash soft goat

Comte raw cows milk

Duckets Cearphilly

St James soft sheep

Stichelton raw milk blue

St Jude soft cows milk

Taleggio

Britsih Wholefoods

Hodmedods Yellow Whole Peas Organic 500g
Hodmedods Red Fox Peas Organic 5008
Hodmedods Fava Beans Spiced Vaal Dhal (tin) 400g
Hodmedods Black Badger Peas

Broth Mix No 1

Naked Barley

Spanish Foods

Brindisa Saffrom

Navarrico Butter Beans 700g

Navarrico Harrico 700g

Navarrico Chick Peas 700g

Romesco Sauce

Fritada 315g

Salsa Brava 315g

Valdespino Sherry Vinigar 25c|

Mustard

Fallot Dijon Mustard 310g

Fallot Dijon with Tarragon Mustard 310g
Moutarde de Meaux 500g

Trackelemnts English Mustard
Trackelemnts Horseraddish

PerKG
£12.00
£16.50
£14.50
£24.00
£19.50

£10

PerKG
£7.75

PerKG
£8.25

Per 100g
£3.00
£4.00
£2.40
£3.80

£10 each £5 for half

£4.00
£2.80
£5.50
£3.60
£6.50 each
£3.60

Each
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50
£4.75
£3.60
£3.60
£3.00
£3.80
£3.80
£8.50

£5.50
£5.50
£10.50
£2.50
£2.50

Pies

Small - one portion tin deposit £4
Medium - two portions tin deposit £5
Large - four portions tin deposit £6
Extra Large - 6 portions tin deopsit £7

NB - no price means not available currently
Lamb Pea Mash Top Small

Lamb Pea Mash Top Medium
Lamb Pea Mash Top Large

Lamb Pea Mash Top Extra Large
Beef and Kidney Small

Beef and Kidney Medium

Beef and Mushroom Small

Beef and Mushroom Medium
Beef and Mushroom Large

Beef and Mushroom Extra Large
Beef Shallot and Ale Small

Beef Shallot and Ale Medium
Beef Shallot and Ale Large

Beef Shallot and Ale Extra Large
Beef marrow bone - Suet Crust Extra Large
Chicken Ham and Leek Small
Chicken Ham and Leek Medium
Chicken Ham and Leek Large
Chicken Ham and Leek Extra Large
Chicken and Tarragon Small
Chicken and Tarragon Medium
Chicken and Tarragon Large
Chicken and Tarragon Extra Large
Beef Stock

Deli Items

Fosse Meadow Chciken Liver Pate
Weekly Home made Quiche

Fosse Chicken Stuffing hot water crust pie
Free range Ham

Scotch Eggs

Sausage Roll

Slicing Pork Pie

Bisciuts and Crackers

Gavino Traditional Olive Oil biscuits (sweet)
Gavino Almond Olive Oil biscuits (sweet)
Gavino Rosemary Olive Oil biscuits
Italian foods

Organic Passata 500ml

Organic Passata 750ml

Pasta Sabatino shapes / spagetti 500g
Olives and Preserved Vegtables

Perello Pitted Olives Manzallia

Dinos Stacker Pickels 530g

Kune Burger Pickels 330g

Perello Coctail olives mix

Black olive paste

£5
£10
£20

£10
£20

£10
£20

£25

£11
£21

£5
£11
£21

£2.50

f4each

£2.20 per 100g
£6.50 each
£2.20 per 100g
£2.50 each
£3each

£2.20 per 100g

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.50
£5.50
£5.00

£2.90
£2.80
£2.50
£2.90
£2.90



