Pork	Per KG	Lamb	Per KG	Pies	
Rolled shoulder (1 kg for 3-4)	£8.90	Shoulder of lamb (2-2.5kg for 4-5)	£12.00	Small - one portion tin deposit £4	
Rolled leg (1 kg for 4-5)	£8.00	Leg of lamb (1kg for 3-4)	£16.50	Medium - two portions tin deposit £5	
Pork belly (1 kg for 3-4)	£8.00	Neck fillets (150-200g a portion)	£14.50	Large - four portions tin deposit £6	
Pork chops (£3.50 each approx)	£10.25	Cutlets or Rack French Trimmed (for 3 - 4 about 750-800g)	£24.00	Extra Large - 6 portions tin deopsit £7	
Pork steaks (£2 each approx)	£13.50	Lion Chops / Barnsley (approx £4.50 for a double lamb chop for on	e) £19.50		
Sausages classic / herby approx 12 to a kg	£9.50	Mince Lamb (500g for 4 portions)	£10		
Coarse Cut Sausages	£10.00			NB - no price means not available currently	
Garlic and Fennel / toulouse Sausages	£10.00	Free Range Chicken	Per KG	Lamb Pea Mash Top Small	£5
Smoked Back bacon	£18.00	Whole Bird which can be portioned (1.8-2.2kg)	£7.75	Lamb Pea Mash Top Medium	£10
Smoked steaky bacon	£15.00			Lamb Pea Mash Top Large	£20
Unsmokded back bacon	£17.00	Free Range Duck	Per KG	Lamb Pea Mash Top Extra Large	
Unsmoked steaky bacon	£14.00	Whole	£8.25	Beef and Kidney Small	
				Beef and Kidney Medium	
Beef	Per KG	Cheese	Per 100g	Beef and Mushroom Small	
Mince (500g for 4 portions)	£10.00	Montgomery's Chedar	£3.00	Beef and Mushroom Medium	£10
Braising (500g 3 - 4 portions)	£12.00	Baron Bigod - brie style	£4.00	Beef and Mushroom Large	£20
Chuck (500g 3 - 4 portions)	£12.50	Ogleshield washed rind cows milk	£2.40	Beef and Mushroom Extra Large	
Rib of Beef (400g per head)	£18.50	Parmesan - from the Ham and Cheese co	£3.80	Beef Shallot and Ale Small	
Short Ribs £8.50	£8.50	0	10 each £5 for half	Beef Shallot and Ale Medium	£10
Rolled Brisket (1kg for 4)	£10.50	Comte raw cows milk	£4.00	Beef Shallot and Ale Large	£20
Shin (500g 3 - 4 portions)	£9.00	Duckets Cearphilly	£2.80	Beef Shallot and Ale Extra Large	COF
Sirlion steaks (allow 200g-250g per portion)	£33.50 £23.50	St James soft sheep	£5.50 £3.60	Beef marrow bone - Suet Crust Extra Large	£25
Rump steaks (allow 200g-250g per portion)	£23.50 £50.00	Stichelton raw milk blue St Jude soft cows milk	£6.50 each	Chicken Ham and Leek Small	£11
Fillet (allow 150g-200g per portion)				Chicken Ham and Leek Medium	£11 £21
Topside for Roasting (1kg for 4)	£15.50	Taleggio	£3.60	Chicken Ham and Leek Large	£21
BBQ	Per kg	Britsih Wholefoods	Each	Chicken Ham and Leek Extra Large Chicken and Tarragon Small	£5
Piri Piri Chicken	£10.60kg	Hodmedods Yellow Whole Peas Organic 500g	£2.50	Chicken and Tarragon Medium	£11
Lamb Kebab e kodideh (kofta)	£2 Each	Hodmedods Red Fox Peas Organic 500g	£2.50	Chicken and Tarragon Large	£21
100 % handmade beef burger	£1.60 each	Hodmedods Fava Beans Spiced Vaal Dhal (tin) 400g	£2.00	Chicken and Tarragon Extra Large	121
Lamb Mint Harrisa Kebbab	£3.50 each	Hodmedods Pava Bears Spiced Valar Driar (till) 400g	£2.50	Beef Stock	£2.50
Jerk Pork Rissole	£2 Each	Broth Mix No 1	£2.50	beel Stock	12.30
Lamb Merguez Rissole	£2.50 Each	Naked Barley	£2.50	Deli Items	
Dry Rubbed Pork Ioin streak	£13.50 kg	Spanish Foods	22.50	Fosse Meadow Chciken Liver Pate	£4 each
Dry Rubbed Pork belly slices	£9 kg	Brindisa Saffrom	£3.50	Weekly Home made Quiche	£2.20 per 100g
,	6	Navarrico Butter Beans 700g	£4.75	Fosse Chicken Stuffing hot water crust pie	£6.50 each
Salumi from free range small scale production		Navarrico Harrico 700g	£3.60	Free range Ham	£2.20 per 100g
		Navarrico Chick Peas 700g	£3.60	Scotch Eggs	£2.50 each
Barolo salami 200g - Piedmont	£9.50 each	Romesco Sauce	£3.00	Sausage Roll	£3 each
Tartufo salami 200g - Piedmont	£10 Each	Fritada 315g	£3.80	Slicing Pork Pie	£2.20 per 100g
Salami Molinari - Fruili	£4 per 100g	Salsa Brava 315g	£3.80		
Nebrodi - Sicilly	£4 per 100g	Valdespino Sherry Vinigar 25cl	£8.50	Bisciuts and Crackers	
Sopressa	£4 per 100g	Mustard		Gavino Traditional Olive Oil biscuits (sweet)	£3.50
Samali Tuscano	£4.50 per 100g	Fallot Dijon Mustard 310g	£5.50	Gavino Almond Olive Oil biscuits (sweet)	£3.50
Guanciale - Piedmonte	£4 per 100g	Fallot Dijon with Tarragon Mustard 310g	£5.50	Gavino Rosemary Olive Oil biscuits	£3.50
Cooking Pancetta - Tuscany	£4 per 100g	Moutarde de Meaux 500g	£10.50	Italian foods	
San Danielle Ham	£6.50 per 100g	Trackelemnts English Mustard	£2.50	Organic Passata 500ml	£4.50
Ascoli Olives	£2.40 per 100g	Trackelemnts Horseraddish	£2.50	Organic Passata 750ml	£5.50
Nduja	£3.30 per 100g			Pasta Sabatino shapes / spagetti 500g	£5.00
				Olives and Preserved Vegtables	
				Perello Pitted Olives Manzallia	£2.90
				Dinos Stacker Pickels 530g	£2.80
				Kune Burger Pickels 330g	£2.50
				Perello Coctail olives mix	£2.90
				Black olive paste	£2.90